BSC Club Week - 22nd -

27th August 2021 - Laser
second Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 10:57 on August 28, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet

1st |LASER
2nd |LASER
3rd LASER
4th LASER
5th LASER
6th LASER
7th  |LASER
8th |LASER
9th |LASER
10th |LASER
11th |LASER
12th |LASER
13th |LASER
14th |LASER
15th |LASER

Boat
Name

Sobertip

Boat
Class

LASER
4.7

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
4.7

LASER

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER

LASER
RADIAL

LASER

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
4.7

Sail

Number

181374

189660

137351

208119

211921

215422

134376

196714

200662

179602

164576

180662

144884

188009

HelmName

Hugh
Andrews

Aimee
Taylor

Joshua
Swanwick

Jack
Bernard

Sophie
Foskett
Theo Aers
Katie Layley
Rory Dixon
Ben Haigh
Nick Clark
Andy Taylor
Kane Gooch
Harry Coday

Victoria Dale

Sarah
Bakewell

Handicap | R1
1208 2.0
1147 (7.0)
1147 (4.0)
1147 (6.0)
1208 (11.0)
1100 1.0
1147 12.0
1147 3.0
1100 (16.0
DNC)
1147 8.0
1100 9.0
1147 (16.0
DNC)
1147 5.0
1147 10.0
1208 (16.0

DNC)

R2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
9.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
(16.0
DNC)
8.0
12.0
(16.0

DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

11.0

R3

4.0

2.0

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
OCS

16.0
DNC

(16.0
DNC)

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R4

2.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

16.0
DNC

5.0

16.0
DNC

9.0

7.0

16.0
DNC

8.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Total

10.0

13.0

12.0

17.0

28.0

38.0

40.0

45.0

47.0

47.0

49.0

52.0

53.0

58.0

59.0

11.0

17.0

22.0

24.0

29.0

31.0

31.0

33.0

36.0

37.0

42.0

43.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet |Boat Boat Class | Sail HelmName Handicap | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number
1 LASER LASER 215422 Theo Aers 1100 14:09:22 | 1:01:22 | 0:55:47 1.0
2 LASER LASER 4.7 | 181374 Hugh 1208 14:19:09 | 1:11:09 |0:58:54 2.0
Andrews

3 LASER LASER 196714 Rory Dixon 1147 14:15:49 | 1:07:49 |0:59:08 3.0
RADIAL

4 LASER | Sobertip | LASER 137351 Joshua 1147 14:16:07 | 1:08:07 |0:59:23 4.0
RADIAL Swanwick

5 LASER LASER 180662 Harry Coday | 1147 14:16:10 | 1:08:10 |0:59:26 5.0
RADIAL

6 LASER LASER 208119 Jack Bernard | 1147 14:16:48 | 1:08:48 |0:59:59 6.0
RADIAL

7 LASER LASER 189660 Aimee Taylor | 1147 14:17:211:09:21 |1:00:28 7.0
RADIAL

8 LASER LASER 179602 Nick Clark 1147 14:18:24 | 1:10:24 | 1:01:23 8.0
RADIAL

9 LASER LASER 7 Andy Taylor 1100 14:15:46 | 1:07:46 |1:01:36 9.0

10 LASER LASER 144884 Victoria Dale | 1147 14:20:14 | 1:12:14 | 1:02:59 10.0
RADIAL

11 LASER LASER 4.7 | 211921 Sophie 1208 14:25:05 | 1:17:05 |1:03:49 11.0

Foskett
12 LASER LASER 134376 Katie Layley | 1147 14:23:29 | 1:15:29 |1:05:49 12.0

RADIAL



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet |Boat Boat Class | Sail HelmName Handicap | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number
1 LASER LASER 4.7 | 181374 Hugh 1208 15:27:101:01:10 | 0:50:38 1.0
Andrews
2 LASER LASER 189660 Aimee Taylor | 1147 15:24:09 | 0:58:09 | 0:50:42 2.0
RADIAL
3 LASER LASER 208119 Jack Bernard | 1147 15:24:40 | 0:58:40 | 0:51:09 3.0
RADIAL
4 LASER | Sobertip | LASER 137351 Joshua 1147 15:24:50 | 0:58:50 | 0:51:18 4.0
RADIAL Swanwick
5 LASER LASER 215422 Theo Aers 1100 15:23:04 | 0:57:04 | 0:51:53 5.0
6 LASER LASER 200662 Ben Haigh 1100 15:23:47 | 0:57:47 | 0:52:32 6.0
7 LASER LASER 134376 Katie Layley 1147 15:26:25 | 1:00:25 | 0:52:40 7.0
RADIAL
8 LASER LASER 7 Andy Taylor 1100 15:24:1310:58:13 | 0:52:55 8.0
9 LASER LASER 4.7 | 211921 Sophie 1208 15:30:11 [ 1:04:11 | 0:53:08 9.0
Foskett
10 LASER LASER 196714 Rory Dixon 1147 15:27:17 [ 1:01:17 | 0:53:26 10.0
RADIAL
11 LASER LASER 4.7 | 188009 Sarah 1208 15:32:01 [ 1:06:01 | 0:54:39 11.0
Bakewell
12 LASER LASER 164576 Kane Gooch | 1147 13:24:39 | 22:58:39 | 20:01:58 |12.0

RADIAL




R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet |Boat Boat Class | Sail HelmName Handicap | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number
1 LASER LASER 189660 Aimee Taylor | 1147 15:39:12 1 0:57:12 | 0:49:52 1.0
RADIAL
2 LASER LASER 4.7 | 211921 Sophie 1208 15:42:50 | 1:00:50 |0:50:22 2.0
Foskett
3 LASER | Sobertip | LASER 137351 Joshua 1147 15:40:18 | 0:58:18 | 0:50:50 3.0
RADIAL Swanwick
4 LASER LASER 208119 Jack Bernard | 1147 15:40:46 | 0:58:46 | 0:51:14 4.0
RADIAL
5 LASER LASER 4.7 | 181374 Hugh 1208 15:44:56 | 1:02:56 | 0:52:06 5.0
Andrews
6 LASER LASER 200662 Ben Haigh 1100 15:40:33 | OCS 16.0




R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet |Boat Boat Class | Sail HelmName Handicap | Finish Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name Number
1 LASER | Sobertip | LASER 137351 Joshua 1147 16:20:29 | 0:37:29 | 0:32:41 1.0
RADIAL Swanwick
2 LASER LASER 4.7 | 181374 Hugh 1208 16:22:5210:39:52 | 0:33:00 2.0
Andrews
3 LASER LASER 189660 Aimee Taylor | 1147 16:21:13/0:38:13 | 0:33:19 3.0
RADIAL
4 LASER LASER 208119 Jack Bernard | 1147 16:22:25(0:39:25 |0:34:22 4.0
RADIAL
5 LASER LASER 134376 Katie Layley 1147 16:22:26 | 0:39:26 | 0:34:23 5.0
RADIAL
6 LASER LASER 4.7 | 211921 Sophie 1208 16:25:57 | 0:42:57 | 0:35:33 6.0
Foskett
7 LASER LASER 179602 Nick Clark 1147 16:24:07 | 0:41:07 | 0:35:51 7.0
RADIAL
8 LASER LASER 164576 Kane Gooch | 1147 16:26:08 | 0:43:08 | 0:37:36 8.0
RADIAL
9 LASER LASER 200662 Ben Haigh 1100 16:24:23 1 0:41:23 | 0:37:37 9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

